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Robert Marcel Wolff

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert Marcel Wolff
Postcode

Date of birth March 1974

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
OWM HOLDCO LIMITED

NORMEC DETS LIMITED

NORMEC LATIS SCIENTIFIC LIMITED
NORMEC ENVIRONMENTAL
TESTING LIMITED

NORMEC HOLDING UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15483920

03705645
01737587
15187923

14822690

930825145

Honours

Number 930825145
Address

Nationality Dutch

Company Status App. Date Res. Date

Active - Newly 12/02/2024
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed 28/11/2023
Active - Accounts Filed 28/11/2023

Active - Newly 04/10/2023
Incorporated
Active - Newly 24/04/2023
Incorporated
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